Appaloosa Express Transit

Nez Perce Tribe
P.O. Box 365
Lapwai, ID 83540
(208) 843-7324

Appaloosa Express provides public transit service from Kooskia to
Lewiston & Lapwai with stops in Kamiah, Orofino, and at the
Clearwater River Casino.

Transit services will run Mondays-Fridays with the following
closures:

2008 Transit Closures

Tuesday, May 13"
Monday, May 26"

Tuesday, June 17"
Friday, July 4™

Friday, August 8"
Monday, September 1%
Monday, October 6"
Tuesday, November 11"

Thursday, November 27"
Friday, November 28"

Thursday, December 25"
Friday, December 26™




